PrevaLED® CORE Mini, Preliminary Specification Ver. 1.0, 08-24-2017                                                                        page 1 of 8
PrevaLED® CORE Mini
Product Specification
Product Description
CORE Mini delivers high Quality of Light and
Best Performance for spot and downlight.
Flexible holder options maximize luminaire
design freedom. LES 14.5mm and 9.8mm

Product Code Nomenclature
PrevaLED® Core Mini, Product Specification Ver. 1.0, 10-14-2017 page 8 of 8
Ordering Guide
Product Code EAN10 EAN40 Pcs per Box
 PL-CORE-MINI-4000-830-S  4052899547124 4052899547131 100
 PL-CORE-MINI-4000-835-S  4052899547148 4052899547155 100
 PL-CORE-MINI-4000-840-S  4052899547162 4052899547179 100
 PL-CORE-MINI-4000-927-S  4052899547186 4052899547193 100
 PL-CORE-MINI-4000-930-S  4052899547209 4052899547216 100
 PL-CORE-MINI-4000-935-S  4052899547223 4052899547230 100
 PL-CORE-MINI-3000-830-S  4052899547247 4052899547254 100
 PL-CORE-MINI-3000-835-S  4052899547261 4052899547278 100
 PL-CORE-MINI-3000-840-S  4052899547285 4052899547292 100
 PL-CORE-MINI-3000-927-S  4052899547308 4052899547315 100
 PL-CORE-MINI-3000-930-S  4052899547322 4052899547339 100
 PL-CORE-MINI-3000-935-S  4052899547346 4052899547353 100
 PL-CORE-MINI-2000-830-S  4052899547360 4052899547377 100
 PL-CORE-MINI-2000-835-S  4052899547384 4052899547391 100
 PL-CORE-MINI-2000-840-S  4052899547407 4052899547414 100
 PL-CORE-MINI-2000-927-S  4052899547421 4052899547438 100
 PL-CORE-MINI-2000-930-S  4052899547445 4052899547452 100
 PL-CORE-MINI-2000-935-S  4052899547469 4052899547476 100
 PL-CORE-MINI-4000-830-M  4052899547520 4052899547537 100
 PL-CORE-MINI-4000-835-M  4052899547544 4052899547551 100
 PL-CORE-MINI-4000-840-M  4052899547568 4052899547575 100
 PL-CORE-MINI-4000-927-M  4052899547582 4052899547599 100
 PL-CORE-MINI-4000-930-M  4052899547605 4052899547612 100
 PL-CORE-MINI-4000-935-M  4052899547629 4052899547636 100
 PL-CORE-MINI-3000-830-M  4052899547643 4052899547650 100
 PL-CORE-MINI-3000-835-M  4052899547667 4052899547674 100
 PL-CORE-MINI-3000-840-M  4052899547681 4052899547698 100
 PL-CORE-MINI-3000-927-M  4052899547704 4052899547711 100
 PL-CORE-MINI-3000-930-M  4052899547728 4052899547735 100
 PL-CORE-MINI-3000-935-M  4052899547742 4052899547759 100
 PL-CORE-MINI-2000-830-M  4052899547766 4052899547773 100
 PL-CORE-MINI-2000-835-M  4052899547780 4052899547797 100
 PL-CORE-MINI-2000-840-M  4052899547803 4052899547810 100
 PL-CORE-MINI-2000-927-M  4052899547827 4052899547834 100
 PL-CORE-MINI-2000-930-M  4052899547841 4052899547858 100
 PL-CORE-MINI-2000-935-M  4052899547865 4052899547872 100